Power System SL
Installation and Application Instruction
VB
3-
T-
02
8-
en

8.0 t
20.0 t
SL 24 5.0 t
THREADED TRANSPORT ANCHOR SYSTEMS
Example:  Type SL 16 (2.0 t)Example: Type RD 16 (1.2 t)
System RD
(standard)
TYPES, LOAD BEARING CAPACITIES AND COLOUR CODING
Power System SL
(heavy-duty left-hand)
5PHILIPP GmbH  -  www.philipp-group.de
SYSTEM OVERVIEW
THREADED TRANSPORT ANCHOR SL - STRAIGHT TAIL� PAGE 10
Type Load class Ref. no.
SL 16 2.0 67M16SL
SL 24 5.0 67M24SL
SL 30 8.0 67M30SL
SL 42 14.5 67M42SL
SL 52 20.0 67M52SL
ELONGATION FOR THREADED TRANSPORT ANCHOR SL� PAGE 14
Type Load class Ref. no.
SL 16 2.0 67AVL16___SL
SL 24 5.0 67AVL24___SL
SL 30 8.0 67AVL30___SL
SL 42 14.5 67AVL42___SL
SL 52 20.0 67AVL52___SL
LIFTY SL� PAGE 17
Type Ref. no.
SL 16 62LISL16
S
L
16
 2
.0
t
SL 24 62LISL24
SL 30 62LISL30
SL 42 62LISL42
SL 52 67M52SL
MARKING RING SL WITH CLIP� PAGE 20
Type Ref. no.
SL 16 74KR16SLCLIP
ILIP
H
P
P
                       S
61L
SL 24 74KR24SLCLIP
SL 30 74KR30SLCLIP
SL 42 74KR42SLCLIP
SL 52 74KR52SLCLIP
PLASTIC RECESS FORMER SL� PAGE 21
Type Ref. no.
SL 16 72KHN16SL
SL 24 72KHN24SL
SL 30 72KHN30SL
SL 42 72KHN42SL
SL 52 72KHN52SL
STAINLESS STEEL SEALING CAP SL� PAGE 23
Type Ref. no.
SL 16 72ASKHNSL16VA-S
SL 24 72ASKHNSL24VA-S
SL 30 72ASKHNSL30VA-S
SL 42 72ASKHNSL42VA-S
SL 52 72ASKHNSL52VA-S
SEALING CAP KHN (PLASTIC)� PAGE 24
Type Ref. no.
16 72ASKHN040
24 72ASKHN055
30 72ASKHN070
42
72ASKHN096
52
OUTSIDE RETAINING CAP� PAGE 25
Type Ref. no.
16 72ASS16
RRdd1166
24 72ASS24
30 72ASS30
42 72ASS42
52 72ASS52
PHILIPP Power System SL
6 PHILIPP GmbH  -  www.philipp-group.de
POWER SYSTEM SL

[kN]
M-LH h
[mm]
b
[mm]
e
[mm]
h1
[mm]
Ød
[mm] [kg/pc.]
62LISL16 SL 16 -   20.0 16 150 50 23 38 13 0.52
62LISL24 SL 24 -   50.0 24 162 50 34 53 16 1.05
62LISL30 SL 30 -   80.0 30 177 50 43 72 22 2.32
62LISL42 SL 42 - 145.0 42 241 65 60 92 28 5.22
62LISL52 SL 52 200.0 150.0 52 272 85 73 92 35 7.75
- The weight of 1.0 t corresponds to 10.0 kN.
	 LOAD DIRECTION
Loading the Lifty SL is only admissible in the tension direction of the ring bolt axis according to picture 24.
Loading the Lifty SL right-angled to the

is only pressed into the recess, it has a plane surface with the
concrete element. Hence, the Sealing cap in plastic offers a visual
attractive solution to close the recesses surface-flush.
REMOVING THE PLASTIC SEALING CAP
In order to remove the Plastic sealing cap, punch a big screwdriver
centrally into it.
Then it can be removed resp. unscrewed.
TABLE 15: SEALING CAP KHN (PLASTIC)
Ref. no. for Type ØD
[mm]
hT
[mm]
H
[mm]
Colour
72ASKHN040 SL 16 40 10 20 Grey
72ASKHN055 SL 24 55 10 28 Grey
72ASKHN070 SL 30 70 10 40 Grey
72ASKHN096
SL 42
96 12 60 Grey
SL 52